TLC SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM LWML SOUTH WISCONSIN DISTRICT

LWML SWD use only

The Love of Christ (TLC) Scholarship Fund is to provide financial assistance to attend district LWML SWD events.

Please Print	
NAME	
	STATEZIP
PHONE	EMAIL
CONGREGATION	ZONE
PASTOR'S NAME	PHONE
Applicant's Signature	Date
VALIDATION OF Scholarship NEED: (circle ONE of the following)	
Congregational Pastor Society President Congregational Pastor Co	
teengregational racion teenery r	
Print name:	
	Date:
Before sending the application, review	Confidentiality:
both pages.	Page 1 of TLC Application only seen by the LWML SWD President and
Application Check Box:	District Treasurer.
	Page 2 of TLC Application only page seen by Review Committee.
All boxes filled out on page 1 and 2	PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM TO:
□ Event Registration Form is included	Cinda Poppe, LWML SWD President 4820 County Rd. P,
in envelope with this application	Highland, WI 53543 Or EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO:
	president@LWML-SWD.org

Scholarship Application for: (check one)

LWML SWD USE ONLY

○ Winter Getaway- January 5 Deadline

○ Fall Retreat- September 5 Deadline

○ District Convention (even years) – May 1 Deadline

(Please apply early, there are no extensions for these deadline dates

Questions for consideration of Scholarship:1. Have you attended this event in the past? _____Yes _____NO

2. What is your motivation to attend this LWML SWD event?

3. How might you share your experience with others after the event? Or How will you share the study on the Lord's Word after the event?

4. How will attending this event help you serve the Lord through your service in your group, zone and the LWML SWD?

You will be notified by the district president of your acceptance or denial no later than 1 week before the early registration deadline of the event for which you are requesting financial assistance.

September 2024 Form